Volmas Packaging
51 Kaifayi 1st Rd. Ruian, Zhejiang, 325200, China
Phone: +86 186-0666-8229
E-mail: info@volmas.com
ZDJ-240DS Mini Paper Bag Making Machine
Product Description
ZDJ-240DS fully automatic sheet-feeding paper bag making machine,i s
suitable for the mass bag production, it is the first choice of medium
and top grade handbag device. This product adopts mechanical,
electricity, light, gas integration technology is, combine a number of
its proprietary technology, uses the paper as raw material canle
finish: paper feeding positioning, die-cutting tube forming, gusset
forming bottom opening, bottom cardboard inserting and bottom gluing
automatic, Seamless viscose(hot melt adhesive), then compaction output
adopt the PLC programmable control frequency control technology to
realize the integral multidimensional control, more centralized control
and single point remote control operating.Our product is character  by
good quality and high efficiency, its technology ranks leading level in
domestic similar products.
DATA
Size
L*W*H
13800mm*2200mm*1800mm Weight 9T
Min. Paper
Sheet Size
210mm*325mm Power 12kw
Max. Paper
Sheet Size
410mm*750mm Gusset 40mm -
140mm
Bag Width 100mm - 240mm Paper Weight 80g-190g
Bag Height
Speed 50-110pcs/min
Volmas Packaging
51 Kaifayi 1st Rd. Ruian, Zhejiang, 325200, China
Phone: +86 186-0666-8229
E-mail: info@volmas.com
Folding 25mm - 60mm Glue Cold & hot
NO Item Name Brand             Origin
1 Machine body BSC China
2 Vacuum pump ORION Japan
3 Paper feeding system BSC China
4 Main motor Ruiyu China
5 Main bearing NSK Japan
6 Electric element Siemens Germany
7 Inverter Panasonic Japan
8 Glue system BUEHNEN Germany